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January 2, 2008

Arizona Conxlraiion Commission
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3 C. Q
Docket Control Center
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007 JAN 04 2068

RE; DOCKET W-20460A-06-0326 DECISION 69257
w » 084% p, 'DU' 06540

Dear Docket Control Center:

To satisfy a compliance item, I have enclosed one original and thirteen (13) copies of the
plant summary and water use data sheets. One copy has also been sent to the Compliance
Section.

Please let me know if there is further information required from us at this time. Thank
you.

Sincerely,

®;- Q'
Diana Dessy
St. David Springs, LLC

CC : Compliance Section
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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Company Name: St. David Springs, LLC Test Year Ended: 2007

ADWR ID
Number*

Pump
Horsepower

Pump
Yield
(rPm)

Casing
Depth
(Feet)

Casing
Diameter
(inches)

Meter
Size

(inches)

Year
Drilled

55-612550 2 25 170 12 1 1958

Nameor Description
Capacity
(rpm)

Gallons Purchased or Obtained
(in thousands)

FIRE HYDRANTS

Quantity Standard Quantity Other

BOOSTER PUMPS

Horsepower Quantity

STORAGE TANKS

Capacity Quantity

1 10,000 gal
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PRESSURE TANKS

Capacity Quantity

600  ga l 1
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DOCKET NO • W-20460A-06-0326 DECISION no. 69257

WATER COMPANY PLANT DESCRIPTION

WELLS

* Arizona Department of Water Resources Identification Number

OTHER WATER SOURCES

8 n- nor 8802

324309
!{§

- 138
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Company Name: St David Springs, LLC Test Year Ended: 2007

Size
(in inches) Quantity

5/8 x% <1
%
l l

1% 1

2
Comp. 3
Turbo 3
Comp. 4
Turbo 4

Comp. 6
Turbo 6

Size
(in inches) Material

Le ngth
(in fe e t)

2
3

4
5
6
8
10
12

1 5 PVC 492
1 . 5 P oly 2622
1 . 2 5 PVC 120

WATER COMPANY PLANT DESCRIPTION CONTINUED

MAINS CUSTOMER METERS

For the following three items, please list the utility owned assets in each category.

TREATMENT EQUIPMENT:

S TRUCTURES :

OTHER:
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NAME OF COMP ANY St. David Springs, LLC

N/AADEQ P u b lic  Wa te r S ys te m  Nu m b e r:

MONTH/YEAR
(12 Months of Test Year)

NUMBER OF
CUS TOMERS

GALLONS SOLD
(Thousands)

GALLONS  P UMP ED
(Thousands)

1,

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

l 1 .
CUS TOMER METERS INS TALLED ON 11 14/07

12. December 2007 2 1 3 , 2 9 9 26,188

TOTAL N / A 1 3 , 2 9 9
k

26,188

WATE R US E  DATA S HE E T

Is the water utility located in an ADWR Active Management Area ("AMA")?

O YES n o

Does the Company have an ADWR gallons per capita day ("GPCD") requirement?

YES X NO

I f Yes, please provide the GPCD amount:

/Vote: If you are jiling for more than one system, please provide separate data sheets for each system For explanation of
any of t/ze above, please contact the Engineering Supervisor at 602-542-7272

Gallons pumped cannot equal or be less than the gallons s0111
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